CHAMPIONNAT UFOLEP

TREMBLAY_13/06/2010 Série : 5 Prestige

Trophée : ALIZE

Categorie : PRESTIGE Prestige

Place
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Numéro
1
95
11
17
175
71
63
46
31
38
13
24
268
100
86
390
5
61
6
25
133
18
41
30
55
58
62
78
39
116
89
56
20
9
33

Nom

QUESNEL BRUNO
CHENAL ALAIN

RIO CHRISTOPHE
VERSABEAU ALAIN
BAHU HERVE
LEGEAI PATRICK
BAHU ERWAN
CHISLOUP BERTRAND
HUE THIERRY
JOUAN HERVE
MOREL NOEL
KERNIN LIONEL
THORIGNE JOSEPH
CHRETIEN ALAIN
GAUTIER philippe
RAULT PASCAL
ROBERT JEAN MICHEL
LE FLOCH ROLAND
BLANDEL JEAN LUC
TOUZARD MICHEL
THETIOT FLORENT
BAGOURD CHRISTIAN
MAHE ARMEL

LE COUEDIC ALAIN
VERMEULEN ERIC
ORAIN ERNEST
GEHET ROBERT

LE PALUD DIDIER
VIVIER PHILIPPE
ROUAULT DIDIER
GARDET RENALD
BEAUCE OLIVIER
COUVERT LEON
ORIN ANDRE
ROLLAND MICHEL

Club

MEILLAC
TREMBLAY
ALLAIRE
TREMBLAY
BAGUER PICAN
TREMBLAY
MEILLAC
MERNEL
MERNEL
MERNEL
BREVELAYSIEN
BREVELAYSIEN
MERNEL

LA MOTTE
TREMBLAY

LA MOTTE
BAGUER PICAN
BREVELAYSIEN
MEILLAC
MEILLAC
MERNEL
ETRELLES
MERNEL

LA MOTTE
MEILLAC
MERNEL
BREVELAYSIEN
BREVELAYSIEN
TREMBLAY
MERNEL
BREVELAYSIEN
MEILLAC
BAGUER PICAN
BAGUER PICAN
LA MOTTE
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Points
120
105
93
84
75
61
56
53
50
47
46
40
39
37
35
35
32
29
25
21
20
16
15
10
10
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